- 2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Special Fund Appropriation

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

$437,500 of this appropriation shall be

SUMMARY

Total Appropriation .......ccocceveevivvivieeeieiieieeeee.

437,500
431:220.494
40,050,494

HEALTH REGULATORY COMMISSIONS -

MRO01.01 Maryland Health Care Commission
Special Fund Appropriation..........................

MR01.02 Health Services Cost Review
Commission
Special Fund Appropriation...........eceeeiinnin

- 1072 -

1,300,187 443
115,745,877
1,273,422,780

2,589,356,100

7,128,357

40,975,668




